

C.A.No. 9469 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.9469/2003

NEHA KUMARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

APPOLLO HOSPITAL & ORS.
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.S.Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tathagat Harsh Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.S.Chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. Manishankar, Adv.
Mr. P.Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv. for
M/s. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master